Cebu Blue Ocean Academy

2026 Philippines Public Holidays

No Date Day Holiday Name Holiday Type
1 1Jan Thursday MNew Year's Day Regular Holiday
2 17 Feb Tuesday Lunar New Year's Day Special Non-Working Holiday
3 20 Mar Friday Eidul-Fitar (Tentative Date) Regular Holiday
4 2 Apr Thursday Maunday Thursday Reqular Holiday
5 3 Apr Friday Good Friday Regular Holiday
6 4 Apr Saturday Black Saturday Special Non-Working Holiday
7 9 Apr Thursday The Day of Valor Reguiar Holiday
8 1 May Friday Labor Day Regular Holiday
9 27 May Wednesday Eid al-Adha Reqular Haoliday
10 12 Jun Friday Independence Day Reqgular Holiday
ik 6 Aug Thursday Cebu Provincial Charter Day | Special Non-Working Holiday
12 21 Aug Friday Ninoy Aquino Day Special Non-Working Holiday
13 31 Aug Monday National Heroes Day Regular Holiday
14 9 Sept Wednesday Osmena Day Special Non-Working Holiday
15 1 Nov Sunday All Saints' Day Special Non-Working Holiday
16 2 Nov Monday All Souls' Day Special Non-Working Holiday
17 30 Nov Monday Bonifacio Day Reguliar Holiday
18 8 Dec Tuesday reEsy [gé:;l;?;w!ate Special Non-Working Holiday
19 25 Dec Friday Christmas Day Reguiar Holiday
20 30 Dec Wednesday Rizal Day Regular Holiday
21 31 Dec Thursday New Year's Eve Special Non-Working Holiday

* With the exception of the holidays listed above, regular classes will be held, including
on December 24, 2026, and January 2, 2027.

* Holidays falling on weekends may be rescheduled by the government.
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